
Strahler

LED

115°

100W

18500 lm

25000 h

6500K

>70

220 - 240 VAC

LED-Driver

B

aluminium

schwarzgrau

IP 65

Gummikabel

253.5 x 242.5 x 40 mm

1.43kg

VT-44105-9895 - SMD LED Strahler 230V 100W 18500lm 6500K

Technische Attribute

Leuchtentyp:

Leuchtmitteltyp:

Abstrahlwinkel:

System-Leistung:

Leuchten-Lichtstrom:

Lebensdauer:

Lichtfarbtemperatur:

Farbwiedergabeindex:

Nennspannung:

Betriebsgerät:

Energieeffizienzklasse:

Gehäusematerial:

Farbe:

Schutzart:

Anschluss:

LxBxH:

Gewicht:
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